
Lisa Hughes

Class 1: Prelim 14 Ring One

No Rider Horse Score Collectives Percentage

14 Emilia Nelson Margriethoeves Mailo 162 54 67.5 1st

6 Emily Conroy Bryce Kenyon 161.5 54 67.29 2nd=

9 Lucy Fallen Kiniter Grand Romance 161.5 54 67.29 2nd=

10 Guy Anderson Brandon Bulawago 161.5 53 67.29 4th

12 Jessica Kerr Barney 160.5 54 66.88

1 Chloe Burrell Dickie Done 158 52 65.83

2 Rachel Mclaughlin Beseeka Murphys Law 157.5 53 65.63

4 Iona Gilchrist Imperial Grey 157 53 65.42

11 Hannah Kerr Kenlis KitKat 156 54 65

13 Chloe Burrell Mary Poppins 155.5 52 64.7

7 Emily Crichton Moone Light 153.5 53 63.96

3 Mila Cabianca Pentrifelen Temptress 153 53 63.75

5 Joe Biggerstaf T'Dawood Las Vegas 149.5 50 62.29

8 Laura Burdess Dusty 146.5 49 61.04



Class 2B Caroline Hutley

Prelim 12, NSEA Qualfier

No School Rider Horse/Pony Section Score Coll %

39 Cranleigh School Josh Moore Polo restricted 192.5 63 77 1st Qualified

1 Gordons School Chloe Burrell Dickie Done restricted 189 61 75.6 2nd Qualified

42 Caterham School Morgan Bloquet Cynheidreawr Boris restricted 188.5 62 75.4 3rd

38 Cranleigh School Phoebe Osbourn McKenna restricted 182.5 58 73 4th

21 Berkhamsted Schol Laura McDougall Tullymore Beau restricted 181.5 59 72.6 5th

4 Cranford House School Iona Gilchrist Imperial Glory restricted 181 58 72.4 6th

40 Brockhurst & Marslton Emilia Nelson Harlequin restricted 180 58 72 7th

2 Aylesbury High School Rachel Mclaughlin Beseeka Murphys Law Restricted 179.5 57 71.8 8th

34 Cedars Upper School Olivia Jonas Flame restricted 178 58 71.2

20 Berkhamsted Schol Felicity Mcdougall Cruise Control restricted 177 58 70.8

35 Cranford House School Poppy Pugh Chorley's Viscount restricted 177 57 70.8

36 Malmesbury School Isabel Stevens Dreamer restricted 174.5 57 69.8

6 Aylesbury High School Emily Conroy Bryce Kenyon restricted 172.5 54 69

17 Aylesbury High School Charlie Bradford Stilton Restricted 172 56 68.8



13 Gordons School Chloe Burrell Mary Poppins restricted 171 55 68.4

10 Bowerbrook House School Guy Anderson Brandon Bulawago restricted 170 54 68

41 Winchester House Poppy Pitt Commanding Chief restricted 169.5 54 67.8

46 Headington School Jessie Bennell Ace Silver Shadow restricted 169 54 67.6

53 Akeley Wood School Olivia Blackwell Nemo Iudex restricted 167.5 53 67

11 Aylesbury High School Hannah Kerr Kenlis KitKat restricted 165.5 52 66.2

12 Akeley Wood School Jess kerr Barney restricted 165 53 66

7 Aylesbury High School Emily Crichton Moone Light restricted 163.5 52 65.4

44 Heathfield School Emma Hazell Toya Jubilation restricted 163.5 51 65.4

9 Pipers Corner School Lucy Fallen Kiniter Grand Romance restricted 163 53 65.2

49 John F Kennedy Mae Lindsell Goldern Toblerone restricted 163 51 65.2

8 Cranford House School Laura Burdess Disty restricted 161 51 64.4

43 Akeley Wood School Katie Noble Solo restricted 161 51 64.4

5 Cedars Upper School Joe Biggerstaff T'dawood Las Vegas restricted 160.5 53 64.2

3 Cranford House School Mila Cabianca Pentrifelen Temptress restricted 160 51 64

19 Roundwood Park Holly Latham Playboy restricted 159 53 63.6



18 Roundwood Park Sophie Inman Boy o Boy restricted 158.5 53 63.4

47 Headington School Tiggy Greenfield Arlo Boy restricted 158 52 63.2

48 Headington School Darci Hill Welsh Megan restricted 156 51 62.4

16 Cedars Upper School Teagan Summers Ryd-ddu-highwayman restricted 148.5 48 59.4



Class 3B Carolyn Alston

Novice 24 NSEA Qualifier

No School Rider Horse/Pony Section Score Coll %

35 Cranford House School Poppy Pugh Chorley's Viscount restricted 183.5 64 70.58 1st Qualified

42 Caterham School Morgan Bloquet Cynheidreawr Boris restricted 180.5 62.5 69.42 2nd= Qualified

71 Tring School Annabel Coppen Fair Sale Restricted 180.5 62.5 69.42 2nd= Qualified

62 Berkhamsted Schol Eleanor Grigg Roksija Restricted 178.5 61.5 68.65 4th

72 D'Overbroeks Molly Smockum OwenWestmoorland Clover Restricted 178 62 68.46 5th

40 Brockhurst & Marslton Emilia Nelson Harlequin restricted 177 61.5 68.08

34 Cedars Upper School Olivia Jones Flame restricted 176 62 67.69

38 Cranleigh School Phoebe Osbourn McKenna restricted 175 60.5 67.31

58 Aylesbury High School Issi Bradford Murdo Restricted 171.5 59.5 65.96

39 Cranleigh School Josh Moore Polo restricted 170.5 58.5 65.57

41 Winchester House Poppy Pitt Commanding Chief restricted 169 58.5 65

36 Malmesbury School Isabel Stevens Dreamer Restricted 168 59.5 64.62

55 Royal Latin Flora Boucher Dexters Calico Joe Restricted 167.5 58 64.42

54 Royal Latin Alicia Robins Just George Restricted 167 58 64.23

61 Berkhamsted Schol georgia Woodrow Moto Restricted 166 57.5 63.85

14 Brockhurst & Marslton Emilia Nelson Margriethoeves Mailo Restricted 164.5 57 63.27

37 Berkhamsted Schol Felicity Mcdougall Cruise Control Restricted 161 56.5 61.92



Class 4 Ring One Carolyn Alston

Elementary 42 NSEA Individual Qualifier

No School Rider Horse Score Collectives Percentage

62 Berkhamsted Schol Eleanor Grigg Roksija 221 55 69.06 1st Qualified

72 D'overbroeks Molly Smockum Owen Westmoorland Clover 217.5 54 67.97 2nd Qualified

73 Tring School Carys Reid Davies Spotowole 216.5 54 67.66

71 Tring School Annabel Coppen Fair Sale 213 53 66.56

61 Berkhamsted Schol georgia Woodrow Piper 211.5 53 66.09

75 Berkhamsted Schol Laura McDougall Tullymore Beau 201.5 50 62.97



Berkhamsted Schol team Felicity Mcdougall Cruise Control restricted 0.06 177 58 70.8 1st

Berkhamsted Schol Team Laura McDougall Tullymore Beau restricted 0.13 181.5 59 72.6

Berkhamsted Schol Team  Eleanor Grigg Roksija Restricted 0.20 178.5 61.5 68.65 212.05

Berkhamsted Schol Team  georgia Woodrow Moto Restricted 178.57 166 57.5 63.85

Cranford House School Team Iona Gilchrist Imperial Glory restricted 10.07 181 58 72.4 2nd

Cranford House School Team Poppy Pugh Chorley's Viscount restricted 10.14 183.5 64 70.58

Cranford House School Team Mila Cabianca Pentrifelen Temptress restricted 10.20 160 51 64 206.98

Aylesbury High Schoolteam 1 Charlie Bradford Stilton Restricted 0.07 172 56 68.8

Aylesbury High School team 1 Emily Conroy Bryce Kenyon Restricted 0.14 172.5 54 69

Aylesbury High School team 1 Issi Bradford Murdo Restricted 172.57 171.5 59.5 65.96 203.76

Cedars Upper School Team CedarsOlivia Jones Flame restricted 178.64 176 176 67.69

Cedars Upper School Team CedarsJoe Biggerstaff T'dawood Las Vegas restricted 11.05 160.5 53 64.2

Cedars Upper School Team CedarsTeagan Summers Ryd-ddu-highwayman restricted 10.00 148.5 48 59.4 191.29


